PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Legend Films, Inc.	07/28/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LEGEND3D, INC.	
Street Address:	3721 Valley Center Drive, 5th Floor	
City:	San Diego	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	ostal Code: 92130	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7181081
Patent Number:	5534915
Patent Number:	7333670
Application Number:	11684460
Application Number:	11925620
Patent Number:	7577312
Patent Number:	7907793

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (858)777-5425

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: docketing@arciplaw.com

Correspondent Name: Joseph J. Mayo

Address Line 1: 7910 Ivanhoe Ave, #325
Address Line 4: La Jolla, CALIFORNIA 92037

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	LF-P3,19,22,25,27,28,29
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Joseph J. Mayo

Total Attachments: 1

source=20110614_Corp_Name_Change_SIGNED_LF-G0001#page1.tif

OP \$280 00 71

PATENT REEL: 026477 FRAME: 0555

ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION FOR NAME CHANGE

The undersigned certifies that the name of California Corporation C2431861 was changed from LEGEND FILMS, INC., to LEGEND3D, INC., in a Certificate of Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation as filed with the California Secretary of State on 28 July 2010.

Steven Wolkenstein

Vice President of Finance

LEGEND3D, INC.

PATENT REEL: 026477 FRAME: 0556

RECORDED: 06/15/2011